
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

WEDNESDAY 
NOVEMBER 29, 2017 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

LARCENY/THEFT 17115729 11/28/17  7:57AM CAMP CHERRY AUSTIN 
ROAD 

BROOKWOOD, AL 

CONTROL PANEL 2000.00 

LARCENY/THEFT 17115756 11/28/17  10:32AM MILDALE ROAD 
BROOKWOOD, AL 

UTILITY TRAILER 2000.00 

THEFT OF PROPERTY 
(MOTOR VEHICLE) 

17115785 11/28/17  1:58PM HAGLER COALING 
ROAD 

DUNCANVILLE, AL 

1997 FORD RANGER 
2004 FORD RANGER 

SPLITTER 
INTERNATIONAL 

SCOUT 
TRUCK PARTS 

3000.00 
5000.00 
1800.00 
10000.00 
1000.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 
 

17115811 11/28/17  4:14PM GILMORE MINE ROAD 
COTTONDALE, AL 

TV(S) 
XBOX ONE 

 

1000.00 
200.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 17115828 11/28/17  6:07PM HWY 82E 
DUNCANVILLE, AL 

PIGGY BANK 
TOOLS 

TV 
JEWELRY 

HOUSEHOLD ITEMS 
FIREARM(S) 
MEDICATION 

30.00 
100.00 
400.00 
50.00 
40.00 
950.00 
150.00 

 
 


